Detailed tables

And, based on what you have seen so far, generally speaking would you say you approve or disapprove of the overall performance of Mayor Larry Campbell? Would that be
strongly or somewhat?

Base: Vancouver residents 30/ 149 151 97 118 77| 40 103 15 53 83 135

Strongly approve

Somewhat approve 52% 55% 49% 53% 45% 57% 27% 57% 56% 46% 58% 51%
Somewhat disapprove 14% 15% 12% 16% 13% 12% 26% 10% 13% 17% 16% 13%
Strongly disapprove 10% 9% 12% 9% 14% 8% 21% 11% 6% 11% 9% 11%
(DK/NS) 5% 4% 6% 8% 3% 1% 6% 3% 5% 10% 1% 1%
Top2Box (Approve) 2% 73% 71% 67% 70% 78% 48% 7% 76% 62% 75% 76%
Low2Box (Disapprove) 24% 24% 24% 25% 27% 21% 47% 21% 19% 28% 25% 23%

And, based on what you have seen so far, generally speaking would you say you approve or disapprove of the overall performance of Vancouver's City Council? Would that
be strongly or somewhat?

Base: Vancouver residents 30/ 149 151 97 118 77/ 40 103 15 53 83 13

Strongly approve

Somewhat approve 55% 50% 61% 60% 56% 48% 37% 53% 62% 49% 65% 54%

Somewhat disapprove 20% 27% 12% 15% 22% 24% 27% 20% 17% 21% 18% 21%

Strongly disapprove 12% 14% 10% 7% 12% 17% 17% 14% 9% 9% 8% 14%

(DK/NS) 6% 6% 7% 7% 5% 5% 8% 4% 7% 12% 1% 4%

Top2Box (Approve) 63% 54% 72% 71% 60% 54% 48% 62% 68% 59% 74% 61%

Low2Box (Disapprove) 31% 40% 22% 22% 34% 41% 44% 34% 26% 30% 26% 35%
Ipsos
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As you may recall, Vancouver's mayor and City Council were elected in November 2002. Overall, do you think that the City of Vancouver is now in better shape, worse shape,

or about the same shape as two years ago?

Better shape
Worse shape
About the same shape
(DK/NS)
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